City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 210575 Version: 0 Name:

Type: COMMUNICATION Status: PLACED ON FILE

File created: 6/10/2021 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Transmitting a resolution authorizing the Philadelphia Land Bank to dispose of 2212 Fernon Street

and 2214 Fernon Street located in the 2nd Councilmanic District in accordance with the terms of

Chapter 16-700 of The Philadelphia Code.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/10/2021	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ AND FILED		

Transmitting a resolution authorizing the Philadelphia Land Bank to dispose of 2212 Fernon Street and 2214 Fernon Street located in the 2nd Councilmanic District in accordance with the terms of Chapter 16-700 of The Philadelphia Code.